
L 

RESOLUTION No. 73-48 

July 19, 1973 

BUDGET TRANSFER 

BE IT HEREBY RESOLVED by the Common Council of Bloomington, 

Indiana, that the City Controller of said City may adjust 

the appropriation of the following budget, to-wit: 

CUMULATIVE CAPITAL 

FROM 172--Equipment 

TO 125--EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 

FIRE DEPARTHENT 

FROH #11--Salaries 

TO #37--0ther Supplies 

#55--Subscriptions & Dues 

approved: · 

'-._., . .-/ 

~~2- JJt .. ~<:Y 
Francis X. HcCloskey t7 
Hayor, City of Bloomington 

$4,500.00 

$4,500.00 

$ 800.00 

$ 100.00 

Charlotte T. Zietlow 
President 

$ 900.00 

Common Council, City of Bloomington 


